SPARCRAFTRef: 60069014010 Ind: D
Date Libelle Index
HANSE 370 2007-MAST F460/15.95 24/04/09 M‡J/FTM 23/03/09            SL D
26/10/07 M‡J/mail MA 24/10/07 CANO 2 SETS+ RUNNING RIGGING 28/06/07 "millÈsime 2007" mail MA 28/06 B
Rep Qte Un Reference      / Ind Designation Descriptif / Observ. In
00 1.00 U F0046016001 / SECTION F460 LG 16000MM ROUGH
00G 1.00 U 6006901401C / HANSE 370-RUNNING RIGGING FOR MAST- 3 HALYARDS
01 3.00 U 28600705012 / A4 M5X12 ROUND HEAD MACH SCREW
02 4.00 U 28600705012 / A4 M5X12 ROUND HEAD MACH SCREW
02 4.00 U 29002248140 / S/S RIVET 4,8X14
04 1.00 U 30003053355 / A N�3 WELD. 7/8 MASTHEAD TAPERED WITH 2 SPI SHEAVES+2 MAINS
04 1.00 30023012045 / A TOGGLE D12 CPLT N�3 MASTHEAD
05 1.00 ML 95004RETRST / STANDARD TAPER PER METER
06 2.00 U 31001000080 / CUT FOR 8MM SPAR BACK SHELL
07 1.00 U 43205000015 / A STAINLESS STEEL LEAD BIG SIZE CPTE
10 1.00 U 32155030005 / A S/S BF3 F460 SPREADER BAR CPLT
13 1.00 U 31004020125 / A FORESTAY FITTING 7/8 WIRE 10 CPLTE DRILLED AT ÿ 16.5MM SANS TROMPETTE
14 1.00 U 48701000503 / A ALUMINIUM SHEAVE BOX D16
15 1.00 U 43205000035 / A S/S LEAD AUTO REEF CPLTE LARGE SIZE
16 1.00 U 48701000503 / A ALUMINIUM SHEAVE BOX D16
18 1.00 U 32155040005 / A S/S BF4 F460 SPREADER BAR CPLT
23 5.00 U 34003116245 / A S/S HALYARD EXIT D12 CPLTE 2006 BD
23a 1.00 U 34003116245 / A S/S HALYARD EXIT D12 CPLTE 2006 B
24 1.00 U 34210001255 / A F135-F460 SLIDER GATE
26 2.00 U 48031421015 / A DECK ORGANISER 1 DELRIN SHEAVE ÿ 40 CPLTE
27 1.00 U 3451177PF17 / B F195-460 COMPLETE GOOSENECK AUTO REEF - F220-F550
29 1.00 3521181PF16 / B COMPLETE VANG FITTING F385-460 WITH NG2 VANG TOGGLE
32 3.00 U 40722120015 / A CLEAT 120 BLACK ANO - CPLT
36 2.00 U 27902253003 / A PLASTIC TUBE D25 LENGTH OF 3m GREY
36 5.00 U 27902293003 / A PLASTIC TUBE D32 LENGTH OF 3m GREY
48 22.00 ML 43030750101 / 3 CORE WIRE 0,75MM≤
48 3.00 U 43090551001 / ELECTRIC WIRE PROTECTION
51 1.00 U 31001000050 / CUT FOR 5MM SPAR BACK SHELL
52 2.00 U 29507000005 / STICKER "PERF" LARGE
52 1.00 U 29507000007 / STICKER "DANGER CONTACT" .
52 1.00 U 29507000014 / STICKER HALYARD EXIT
98 112.00 ML 43530020001 / MESSENGER ÿ 2  ML
99 15.70 ML 29500EMBEX2 / EXTRA FOR EXPORT PACKING CARPET / LARGE SIZE
99 15.70 ML 29500EMBST2 / STANDARD PACKING LARGE SIZE PLASTIC